
HARI LIBUR NASIONAL TAHUN 2024

HOLIDAY 2024:
NO DATE DAY HOLIDAY

1 1 January Monday New Year's Day

2 8 February Thursday Isra Mikraj of the Prophet Muhammad
SAW

3 09 February – 16 February Saturday-Friday Chinese Lunar New Year

4 11 March Monday Silence Day Saka 1945

5 29 March Friday Good Friday

6 5 April Friday Chinese Qingming Festival

7 09- 12 April Tuesday - Friday Eid Al-Adha 1445 H

8 1 May- 3 May Wednesday - Friday Labour Day

9 9 May Thursday Ascension Day of Jesus Christ

10 23 May Thursday Vesak Day 2568 BE

11 10 June Monday Dragon Boat Festival

12 17 June Monday Eid Al-Adha 1445 H

13 16 September Monday Maulid of Prophet Muhammad SAW

14 17 September Tuesday Mid-Autumn Festival

15 1 October-7 October Tuesday - Monday National Day of PRC

16 25 December Wednesday Christmas Day

NO TANGGAL HARI KETERANGAN

1 1 Januari Senin Tahun Baru 2024 Masehi

2 8 Februari Kamis Isra Mikraj Nabi Muhammad SAW

3 09 Februari – 16 Februari Sabtu-Jum’at Tahun Baru Imlek 2575 Kongzili

4 11 Maret Senin Hari Suci Nyepi Tahun Baru Saka 1946

5 29 Maret Jumat Wafat Isa Al Masih

6 5 April Jumat Peringatan Qingming Tiongkok

7 09- 12 April Selasa-Jumat Hari Raya Idul Fitri 1445 Hijriah

8 1 Mei- 3 Mei Rabu-Jumat Hari Buruh lnternasional

9 9 Mei Kamis Kenaikan Isa Al Masih

10 23 Mei Kamis Hari Raya Waisak 2568 BE

11 10 Juni Senin Festival Duanwu Tiongkok

12 17 Juni Senin Hari Raya Idul Adha 1445 Hijriah

13 16 September Senin Maulid Nabi Muhammad SAW

14 17 September Selasa Festival Zhongqiu Tiongkok

15 1 Oktober-7 Oktober Selasa-Senin Hari Nasional Tiongkok

16 25 Desember Rabu Hari Raya Natal


